

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

City of Miami Beach, 1700 Convention Center Drive, Miami Beach, Florida 33139

File No: Date: MCR No:
Amount:
(For Staff Use Only)

City of Miami Beach, 1700 Convention Center Drive, Midfill Beach, Honda 30107	
STANDARD APPLICATION FORM  DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD HEARING	
1. The below listed applicant wishes to appear before the following City Development Review Board for a scheduled public hearing: NOTE: application form must be completed separately for <u>each</u> applicable Board hearing a matter.	This
( ) BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT (X) HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD ( ) DESIGN REVIEW BOARD ( ) FLOOD PLAIN MANAGEMENT BOARD	
NOTE: Applications to the Board of Adjustment will not be heard until such time as the Design Review Board, Historic Preservation Board and/or Planning Board have rendered decisions on the subject project.	the
2. THIS REQUEST IS FOR:  a. () A VARIANCE TO A PROVISION(S) OF THE LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS (ZONING) OF THE CODE  b. () AN APPEAL FROM AN ADMINISTRATIVE DECISION  c. () DESIGN REVIEW APPROVAL  d. (X) A CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS FOR DESIGN  e. () A CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS TO DEMOLISH A STRUCTURE  f. () A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT  g. () A LOT SPLIT APPROVAL  h. () AN HISTORIC DISTRICT/SITE DESIGNATION  i. () AN AMENDMENT TO THE LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS OR ZONING MAP  j. () AN AMENDMENT TO THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN OR FUTURE LAND USE MAP  k. () TO REHAB, TO ADD TO AND / OR EXPAND A SINGLE FAMILY HOME  l. () OTHER:	
3. NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 433-441 LINCOLIN NOAB, MINIOR BEAUTY 2008. Lots 2 & 3, Block 3, Lincoln Road Subdivision A, as recorded in Plat Book 34 at page 66 of the	
public records of Miami-Dade County, Florida.	
4. NAME OF APPLICANT 433 LINCOLN RD LLC Note: If applicant is a corporation, partnership, limited partnership or trustee, a separate Disclosure of Interest Form (Pages 6-7) m completed as part of this application.	ust be
1244 6th Street	10401
ADDRESS OF APPLICANT CITY STATE	ŽIP
BUSINESS PHONE # (310) 319-1966 CELL PHONE #	
E-mail address: jcondos@westcoastinvestors.com	

S PHONE # _ dress: ARCHITECT, n Gomez Al lease circle o s PHONE # _ dress: AUTHORIZEI L. Gomez	LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC rehitects P.A./Jose L. ne of the above) (305) 559-1250 jg@beilinsonarchitect		R OTHER PER oulevard, Su CITY (305) 77	SON RESPONSIB ite 309, Miami,	ILE FOR PROJECT DESIGNATE ZIP
dress:  ARCHITECT,  n Gomez Al lease circle o s PHONE # _ ldress:  AUTHORIZEI L. Gomez	LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC rehitects P.A./Jose L. ne of the above) (305) 559-1250 jg@beilinsonarchitect	T, ENGINEER, CONTRACTOR OI Gomez - 8101 Biscayne Bo ADDRESS CELL PHONE #	R OTHER PER oulevard, Su CITY (305) 77	SON RESPONSIB ite 309, Miami,	ILE FOR PROJECT DESIGNATE ZIP
ARCHITECT,  n Gomez Allease circle of SPHONE # _ dress: AUTHORIZE	LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC rehitects P.A./Jose L. ne of the above) (305) 559-1250 jg@beilinsonarchitect	T, ENGINEER, CONTRACTOR OF Gomez - 8101 Biscayne Bo ADDRESS CELL PHONE # ctspa.com	R OTHER PER bulevard, Su CITY (305) 77	SON RESPONSIB ite 309, Miami, S	FL 33138 STATE ZIP
n Gomez Alease circle of SPHONE # _ dress: AUTHORIZEI	rchitects P.A./Jose L. ne of the above) (305) 559-1250 jg@beilinsonarchite CREPRESENTATIVE(S),	Gomez - 8101 Biscayne Bo ADDRESS CELL PHONE # ctspa.com	city (305) 77	ite 309, Miami, S	FL 33138 STATE ZIP
dress:AUTHORIZEI	jg@beilinsonarchite	ctspa.com		'8-7955	
dress:AUTHORIZEI	jg@beilinsonarchite	ctspa.com			
L. Gomez		ITTODUENCO OD AGENTICA			
L. Gomez		ATTORNEY(S), OR AGENT(S)	AND/OR CON	TACT PERSON:	
1E	8101 Biscay ADDRESS	ne Boulevard, Suite 309	M Cl	ami TY S	FL 33138 STATE ZIP
S PHONE # _	(305) 559-1250	CELL PHONE #	(305) 77	78-7955	
dress: jg@	beilinsonarchitectspa	.com			
			0.001	OTATE	710
SS PHONE # _		CELL PHONE #			
dress:					
7F	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP
SS PHONE #					
	TE SS PHONE # _ dress:  TE SS PHONE # _ dress:  RCHITECTS, WELL AS A	ADDRESS SS PHONE #  dress:  BE ADDRESS SS PHONE #  dress:  RCHITECTS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC WELL AS AUTHORIZED REPRESEING ON BEHALE OF A	ADDRESS  SS PHONE # CELL PHONE #  dress:  ME	TE ADDRESS CITY  SS PHONE # CELL PHONE #  dress:  TE ADDRESS CITY  SS PHONE # CELL PHONE #  CELL PHONE #  CELL PHONE #  CELL PHONE #  CELL PHONE #  RCHITECTS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS OR OTHE  WELL AS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE(S), ATTORNEY(S), OR AGENT(S)  NO. OR APPEARING ON BEHALE OF A THIRD PARTY, UNI ESS SOLELY APPEARING.	TE ADDRESS CITY STATE  SS PHONE #CELL PHONE #  dress:  TE ADDRESS CITY STATE  SS PHONE #CELL PHONE #

9.	IS THERE AN EXISTING BUILDING(S) ON THE SITE? YES (X) NO ( )		
10.	. WILL ALL OR ANY PORTION OF THE BUILDING(S) INTERIOR AND/OR EXTERIOR, BE DEMOLISHED? [ ] YES [X] NO		
11	. TOTAL FLOOR AREA (FAR) OF NEW BUILDING (if applicable):	0	_SQ.FT
12	. TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA OF NEW BUILDING (including required parking and all usable floor space)	0_	_SQ. FT
13	3. TOTAL FEE: (to be completed by staff) \$		

#### PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- Applications for any Board hearing(s) will not be accepted without payment of the required fee. All checks are to be made payable to: "City of Miami Beach."
- <u>Public records notice</u>: all documentation, application forms, maps, drawings, photographs, letters and exhibits will become a part of the public record maintained by the City of Miami Beach Planning Department and shall under Florida Statute, be disclosed upon proper request to any person or entity.
- In accordance with the requirements of Section 2-482 of the Code of the City of Miami Beach, any individual or group (Lobbyist) that has been, or will be, compensated to either speak in favor or against a project being presented before any of the City's Development Review Boards, and it will be fully disclosed prior to the public hearing. All such individuals and/or groups must register with the City Clerk prior to the hearing.
- In accordance with Section 118-31 of the Code of the City of Miami Beach, all applicants shall, prior to the public hearing, fully disclose any consideration provided or committed, directly or on its behalf, for an agreement to support or withhold objection to the requested approval, relief or action (exclusive of all legal or professional design services). Such disclosure shall:
  - Be in writing.
  - Indicate to whom the consideration has been provided or committed.

  - Generally describe the nature of the consideration.

    Be read into the record by the requesting person or entity prior to submission to the secretary/clerk of the respective board.

In the event the applicable development review board determines that the foregoing disclosure requirement was not timely satisfied by the person or entity requesting approval, relief or other action as provided above, then the application or order, as applicable, shall immediately be deemed null and void without further force or effect, and no application from said person or entity for the subject property shall be reviewed or considered by the applicable board(s) until expiration of a period of one year after the nullification of the application or order. It shall be unlawful to employ any device, scheme or artifice to circumvent the disclosure requirements of this section and such circumvention shall be deemed a violation of the disclosure requirements of this section.

When the applicable Boards reach a decision, a Final Order will be issued stating the Board's decision and any conditions imposed therein. The Final Order must be recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Miami-Dade County; the original shall remain on file with the board clerk/secretary. Under no circumstances will a building permit be issued by the City of Miami Beach without a copy of the recorded Final Order being tendered along with the construction plans.

To request this material in accessible format, sign language interpreters, information on access for persons with disabilities, and/or any accommodation to review any document or participate in any city-sponsored proceeding, please contact 305-604-2489 (voice) or 305-673-7218 (TTY) five days in advance to initiate your request. TTY users may also call 711 (Florida Relay Service).

PLEASE COMPLETE ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING THREE AFFIDAVITS, AS APPLICABLE. NOTE: THE PROPERTY OWNER MUST FILL OUT AND SIGN THE "POWER OF ATTORNEY" PORTION IF THEY WILL NOT BE PRESENT AT THE HEARING, OR IS HAVING OTHER PERSONS SPEAK ON THEIR BEHALF.

### OWNER AFFIDAVIT FOR INDIVIDUAL OWNER

STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	
matter of the proposed hearing; that all the answers to the and made a part of the application are true and correct accurate before a hearing can be advertised. I also he	luly sworn, depose and say that I am the owner of the property described and which is the subject e questions in this application and all sketches data and other supplementary matter attached to to the best of my knowledge and belief. I understand this application must be completed and reby authorize the City of Miami Beach to enter my property for the sole purpose of posting a lired by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the date of hearing.
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE
	of, 20 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by as identification and/or is personally known to me and who did/did not take an
oath.	
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	NOTARY PUBLIC
	PRINT NAME
My Commission Expires:	
STATE OF California  COUNTY OF LOS Angelos  I Tonetha Coulos bein and as such application and all sketches, data and other supplement knowledge and belief; that the corporation is the owner understand this application must be completed and accurate to the complete and accurate	Gircle one)  Ing duly sworn, depose and say that I am the
Tonithen Condus PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 12th day 15 marked Condos, manager as identification and/or is personally known to me and we	of 435 Luncoln Road on behalf of such entity, who has produced
Commi Notary Los	REGINA DA VINCI ssion # 2107161 Public - California Angeles County Expires Apr 16, 2019  Regina Da Vinci PRINT NAME

#### POWER OF ATTORNEY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF		
COUNTY OF		
before the Historic Preservation Board, Lals	y sworn and deposed say that I am the owner or representative of the owner of tof the request for HPB Approvals relative to the subject p ing Jose L. Gomez to be my so hereby authorize the City of Miami Beach to enter the subject property for the sas required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the content of the subject property for the sas required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the content of the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the content of the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the subject property for the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing this notice after the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing the same required by law and I take the responsibility of removing the same required by the same requi	sole purpose of
PRINT NAME (and Title, if applicable)	fre Conto	
PRINT NAME (and Title, if applicable)		SIGNATURE
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 12th day of 15 Agnaxhan 15th (15th) day of 15th (1	Tanvary, 2011. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged of 423 tankers Rad us who has produced lid <del>/did-not</del> take an oath.	before me by
Commission Notary	REGINA DA VINCI pission # 2107161 Public - California Angeles County D. Expires Apr 16, 2019 Regina Da Vir	· LOV TARY PUBLIC TOI
My Commission Expires: 4/11/19		PRINT NAME
C	CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE	
partnership, list the names of the contract purchasers below officers, stockholders, beneficiaries or partners consist of a which discloses the identity of the individual(s) (natural per	ontingent on this application or not, and whether the purchaser is a corporation, including the principal officers, stockholders, beneficiaries or partners. Whe another corporation, trust, partnership or other similar entity, further disclosure sizes in the ultimate ownership interest in the entity. If any contingency classifies or trusts, list all individuals and/or complete the appropriate disclosure of	ere the principa shall be required ause or contrac
NAME	DATE OF CONTRACT	
NAME, ADDRESS, AND OFFICE	% OF STOCK	

For any changes of ownership or changes in contracts for purchase subsequent to the date of the application, but prior to the dates of final public hearing, a supplemental disclosure of interest shall be filed.

## CITY OF MIAMI BEACH DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD APPLICATION

#### **DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST**

1.	CO	RP	ORA	TION
	~~		V . V .	

If the property which is the subject of the application is owned or leased by a CORPORATION, list ALL of the stockholders, and the percentage of stock owned by each. Where the stockholders consist of another corporation(s), trustee(s), partnership(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be required which discloses the identity of the individual(s) (natural persons) having the ultimate ownership interest in the entity.\*

33 LINCOLN RD LLC	
CORPORATION NAME	
NAME AND ADDRESS	% OF STOCK
ames P. Arayrapovies Trust	100
1244 Sixth St.	
50-ty monice, CA. 90401	
	4
CORPORATION NAME	
NAME AND ADDRESS	% OF STOCK

IF THERE ARE ADDITIONAL CORPORATIONS, LIST OTHERS, INCLUDING CORP. NAME(S) AND EACH INDIVIDUAL STOCKHOLDER'S NAME, ADDRESS, OFFICE AND PERCENTAGE OF STOCK, ON A SEPARATE PAGE.

NOTE: Notarized signature required on page 8

# CITY OF MIAMI BEACH DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD APPLICATION

### **DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST**

2. TRUSTEE

partnership(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be required wheresons) having the ultimate ownership interest in the entity.*	
Janes P. Argyropoulos Trust dated 8/8/ TRUST NAME	90
NAME AND ADDRESS	% OF STOCK
1244 Sixth Sty Santa monica CA. 90401	100 %
3. PARTNERSHIP/LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	a PARTNERSHIP or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, lis
If the property which is the subject of the application is owned or leased by the principals of the partnership, including general and limited partners. We corporation(s), trust(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be reconstructed in the entity.*	/here the partner(s) consist of another partnership(s) quired which discloses the identity of the individual(s
the principals of the partnership, including general and limited partners. We corporation(s), trust(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be rec	/here the partner(s) consist of another partnership(s) quired which discloses the identity of the individual(s
the principals of the partnership, including general and limited partners. We corporation(s), trust(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be received (natural persons) having the ultimate ownership interest in the entity.*	/here the partner(s) consist of another partnership(s) quired which discloses the identity of the individual(s —  % OF STOCK
the principals of the partnership, including general and limited partners. We corporation(s), trust(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be reconstructed (natural persons) having the ultimate ownership interest in the entity.*  PARTNERSHIP or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME	quired which discloses the identity of the individual(s —
the principals of the partnership, including general and limited partners. We corporation(s), trust(s) or other similar entity, further disclosure shall be reconstructed (natural persons) having the ultimate ownership interest in the entity.*  PARTNERSHIP or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME	quired which discloses the identity of the individual(s —

NOTE: Notarized signature required on page 8

#### 4. COMPENSATED LOBBYIST:

The City of Miami Beach Code sub-section 118-31 requires the disclosure of any individual or group which has been, or will be, compensated to either speak in favor of or against a project being presented before any of the City's Development Review Boards, or not to speak at all. Please list below all persons or entities encompassed by this section.

NAME	ADDRESS 8101 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 309	<b>PHONE #</b> (305) 559-1250 (O)
a. Jose L. Gomez	Miami, FL 33138-4664	(305) 778-7955 (C)
b		
C		
Additional names can be placed on a separate pa	age attached to this form.	
* Disclosure shall not be required of any entity, market in the United States or other country, or of other entity consisting of more than 5,000 separa the ownership interests in the limited partnership	any entity, the ownership interests of which are to interests and where no one person or entity he	held in a limited partnership or
APPLICANT HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES THAT AN TO ANY AND ALL CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY SUC PROJECT MUST ALSO COMPLY WITH THE CODI	H BOARD AND BY ANY OTHER BOARD HAVING.	JURISDICTION, AND THAT THE
	APPLICANT AFFIDAVIT	
STATE OF California		
COUNTY OF LOS Angeles		
I, <u>Jowathom Cowdod</u> , (list name the applicant, or the representative of the applicant, for the stable sketches, data and other supplementary matter attached to full disclosure of all parties of interest in this application are	o and made a part of the application and the disclosure in	to the questions in this application and
	lone	Cos
		SIGNATURE
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2151 day of Invalvan Condes , who has produced Calif. Dr	<u>เงอเรื่อ แะ</u> as identification and/or is personally known to	me and who did/did not take an oath.
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	Kom t	NOTARY PUBLIC
	Robin T	Regina Da Vinci NOTARY PUBLIC Regina Da Vinci
My Commission Expires:		PRINT NAME

ROBIN REGINA DA VINCI Commission # 2107161 Notary Public - California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Apr 16, 2019

F:\PLAN\\$ALL\FORMS\DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD APPLICATION JUL 2013.DOCX